
AT THE

Reg
(6oz)

Li’l Boo
(3oz)

Grande
(12oz)

TEXAS  STYLE  BURGERS
OUR SPECIALLY SEASONED, HAND-PRESSED TO ORDER, PRIME STEAK (BEEF) HAMBURGERS ARE SERVED

WITH MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE AND ONION ON A TOASTED BUTTERY BRIOCHE BUN

When you go ‘Grande’ and we double up on the beef AND ALL THE TOPPINGS!

Grande not big enough?...   it  (add a third patty)   3.90‘FAT BOB’ ! 

Our beef patties can be substituted with grilled chicken fillets, add 2.00 per fillet.

Don’t be alarmed if your burger appears pink this is due to our special seasoning,

all our burgers are cooked ‘well done’.

Crispy smoked bacon and spicy onion rings smothered in
molten cheddar cheese and hickory smoked BBQ Sauce.

SMOKEHOUSE SQUEALER 11.556.15 18.65

Covered with juicy, crisp jalapeno slices and smothered
in molten cheddar cheese.

FLAMING JALAPEÑO ‘N’ CHEESE 9.955.45 15.95

Topped with our BBQ pulled pork, crisp jalapeño slices and
molten cheddar cheese. This one’s a bit of a Monster!!!

THE “JALAPORKO” 12.956.95 22.95

Oozing with molten cheddar cheese!
CHEDDAR CHEEZY 8.954.95 13.95

Crispy, smoked, streaky bacon smothered in molten cheddar!
SQUEALER ‘N’ CHEESE 9.955.45 15.95

Our lovingly made pattie topped with crispy smoked streaky
bacon and fried onion under a blanket of peppercorn sauce.

PEPPERCORN BACON 10.955.85 17.95

Covered with crisp jalapeño slices, our fiery wing
sauce then smothered with molten chilli pepper cheese.

BUFFALO FIRE 10.955.85 17.95

Dusted with cracked black peppercorns and Cajun
blackened seasoning, coated with melted blue cheese.

BLACK ‘N’ BLUE 10.955.85 17.95Great withbacon!

Sliced chestnut mushrooms sautéed in butter, salt,
pepper, thyme and a touch of garlic, on molten Swiss cheese.

MUSHROOM SWISS 10.955.85 17.95Great withbacon!

Texas-style beef chilli (no beans) and melted cheddar with
tortilla chips and sliced jalapeños (no salad).

NACHO CHILLI-CHEESE 11.556.15 18.65

A tantalizingly tasty trio of molten mouth-watering 
magnificence... Red Leicester, White Cheddar and
Shropshire Blue top our lovingly made pattie. 

RED, WHITE ‘N’ BLUE CHEESEBURGER 9.955.45 15.95

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST BURGER with jalapeños! 11.55 18.65
Our lovingly made pattie laying on a bed of crispy hash
browns, with sliced jalapeños (optional but recomended),
Monterey Jack cheese, smoked streaky bacon, fried egg and
HP sauce or Heinz ketchup (no salad). 

As above but with our homemade pulled pork.
SMOKEHOUSE SQUEALER KC DELUXE 14.857.45 25.95

For the purist, our lovingly made, hand-pressed burger.
OLD FASHIONED 7.654.35 11.95

EXTRA TOPPINGS

10.75
Wrapped with smoked streaky bacon and topped with melted
Shropshire blue cheese. ‘Good Boy’.

OL’ BLUE  (Bacon Wrapped)

10.25BBQ DOG  (Bacon Wrapped)
Bacon wrapped and deep fried with cheddar cheese, hickory
smoked BBQ sauce, American mustard and finely chopped onion.

9.85
Homemade American hot-dog-style beef chilli (no beans),
cheddar cheese, American mustard and finely chopped onion.

CHILLI CHEESE DOG

7.45THE CLASSIC
Ketchup, American mustard and finely chopped red onion.

HOT DOGS
PREMIUM BEECHWOOD SMOKED 8" HOT DOG MADE FROM PRIME CUTS OF PORK AND
WILD BOAR SEASONED WITH PAPRIKA AND RED PEPPER, SERVED IN A BRIOCHE ROLL

RegLi’l Boo Grande Dog

 Cheddar Cheese 1.50.75 3.00 1.50

Swiss Cheese 1.70.85 3.40 1.70
Chilli Pepper Cheese 2.201.10 4.40 2.20

Smoked Streaky Bacon 1.70.85 3.40 1.70

American Hot-Dog-Style Beef Chilli (no beans) 2.401.20 4.80 2.40

Shropshire Blue Cheese 2.201.10 4.40 2.20

Homemade BBQ Pulled Pork 3.801.90 7.60 3.80

Beer Battered Onion Rings 1.50.50 3.00

Hot ‘n’ Spicy Onion Rings 1.50.50 3.00

Sliced Jalapeños 1.50.75 3.00 1.25

Roasted Naga “Ghost Chilli” Ketchup 1.10.55 2.20 .70

Roasted Naga “Ghost Chilli” Mustard 1.10.55 2.20 .70

Fried Egg 1.40 2.80

Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce .70.35 1.40 .55

Burger Relish .70.35 1.40 .55
Burger Sauce .70.35 1.40 .55

Carolina Mustard BBQ Sauce .70.35 1.40 .55

Salsa .70.35 1.40 .55

Louisiana Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce .70.35 1.40 .55

Homemade Crunchy Coleslaw 1.50.75 3.00 .85

Monterey Jack Cheese 1.70.85 3.40 1.70

Sautéed Mushrooms 1.50.75 3.00 1.50

Tender slow-cooked pork in our signature BBQ sauce, served
with crunchy homemade slaw on a toasted brioche bun.

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH 9.95

Li’l Boo Reg

5.45

PULLED  PORK

 BURGERS
CHICKEN   FILLET

 SERVED WITH MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PICKLES 
ON A TOASTED BUTTERY BRIOCHE BUN

When you go ‘Grande’ and we double up on the chicken AND ALL THE TOPPINGS!

Grilled chicken breast topped with bacon, ranch and guacamole.
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB 19.9511.45

Cajun fried chicken fillet topped with melted Shropshire blue
cheese and smoked streaky bacon.

 GENERAL JOE’S CHICKEN 22.9512.95

Fajita seasoned, grilled chicken fillet topped with sliced bell
peppers, sauteed onions and guacamole.

 CHICKEN FAJITA 20.9511.95

Hand-breaded crispy chicken fillet with ranch and spicy
Buffalo sauce.

18.95 BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH 10.95

Reg
(7oz)

Grande
(14oz)

7oz Fillet Big Chick! Plain and simple, grilled to perfection.
 GRILLED CHICKEN 8.95 14.95

Blackened Cajun coated, crispy-fried 7oz chicken fillet.
 CAJUN FRIED CHICKEN 9.95 16.95

POLLO EL SCORCHIO 13.25 23.45
Our grilled chicken fillet coated in a fiery ghost chilli pepper 
rub topped with crisp sliced jalapeños and spicy chilli cheese.

DIPPIN’ SAUCE

.75

1.00

Burger Sauce
Blue Cheese

Salsa

Burger Relish
Yoghurt and Mint

Ranch

REGULAR:

PRIMO:
Roasted Naga Ketchup, Roasted Naga Mustard.

Garlic Mayonnaise

Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce

Carolina Mustard BBQ Sauce

Honey and Mustard

Hot Chilli Sauce (kebab style)

Louisiana Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce

SIDES

(sides below are served with your choice of one of our regular dippin’ sauces)

5.95BBQ PULLED PORK
A cup of our homemade BBQ pulled pork.

5.95
A cup of our homemade Lone Star beef chilli (no beans).

CUP ‘O’ CHILLI

Juicy homemade buttermilk chicken fillet tenders in s crispy Cajun
coating.

CAJUN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 7.25

6.45

Homemade bite size nuggets filled with cheddar cheese and chopped
jalapeño peppers with a delicious crunchy coating.

JALAPEÑO FRITTERS

6.95
Homemade crispy fried chicken wings in a sweet & spicy bbq sauce.

HOT WINGS

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS 4.95
Large homemade onion rings in a light and crunchy beer batter.

Macaroni pasta in a delicious mature cheddar cheese sauce, coated
with a rice infused crumb.

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE BITES 5.75

Tasty crispy coated strips with an original deep south flavour.
LOUISIANA STYLE CHICKEN STRIPS 5.25

Fresh homemade crunchy coleslaw.
COLESLAW 3.55

Rich and creamy homemade four cheese, mac ‘n’ cheese.
MAC ‘N’ CHEESE 3.75

Buttery and chargrilled to perfection.  
CORN ON THE COB 2.75

CHEESY FRIES
Our fresh cut seasoned fries covered with molten cheddar cheese.

Basket  8.95Li’l Boo  4.25, Side  6.45,

CHEESY BLUE FRIES
Our fresh cut seasoned fries covered with melted blue cheese.

Basket  10.95Li’l Boo  5.45, Side  7.95,

Our fresh cut seasoned fries smothered in our homemade American
hot-dog-style chilli beef (no beans), crisp jalapeño slices and
molten cheddar cheese.

JALAPEÑO CHILLI CHEESE FRIES Basket  11.95Li’l Boo  5.75, Side  8.75,

As above but with melted blue cheese.
JALAPEÑO CHILLI BLUE FRIES Basket  12.95Li’l Boo  6.95, Side  9.95,

SIDE OF FRIES (serves two, if you don’t mind sharing) 4.75

3.25LI’L BOO FRIES (probably all you need)

6.50BASKET OF FRIES (serves four, possibly more)

SWEET POTATO FRIES Basket  8.50Li’l Boo  4.25, Side  6.25,

Fancy substituting our regular fries with sweet potato fries below,

 add 1.00 for Li’l Boo size, 1.50 for a side and 2.00 for a basket.

Why not try substituting our homemade BBQ pulled pork instead of chilli,

add 1.20 for Lil Boo size 1.90 for a side and 2.80 for a basket.

Great withKetchup!Crispy deep-fried potato nuggets (an American classic).
TATER TOTS 3.75

Crispy Tater Tots smothered in our American hot-dog-style beef
chilli (no beans) and melted blue cheese.

CHILLI BLUE TOTS 6.25

FRIES ‘N’ TOTS
All fries are dusted with our homemade seasoning.

Should you require allergen information, please ask your server.

Should you require allergen information, please ask your server.

Should you require allergen information, please ask your server.


